Age

Age % Students (W12023) % MCCC Employees (WI12023) % Monroe County Residents (2021)*
Under 25 70.8% 2.3% 29.2%
25 and Up 29.2% 97.7% 70.8%

Gender
Gender % Students (W12023) % MCCC Employees (WI12023) % Monroe County Residents (2021)*
Female 61.8% 53.0% 50.2%
Male 38.2% 47.0% 49.8%

Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

% Students (WI12023)

% MCCC Employees (WI12023)

% Monroe County Residents (2020)*

American/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic/Latino
Non-Resident Alien

Two or More Races
White

Unknown

0.5%
0.4%
3.9%
0.1%
4.3%
0.1%
2.3%
67.6%
20.9%

1.3%
1.3%
2.9%
0.0%
3.1%
0.0%
0.5%
81.5%
9.4%

0.4%
0.6%
2.7%
0.0%
N/A**
N/A**
6.2%
88.9%
1.2%

*Source: United States Census Bureau
**Ethnicity/foreign status not included in race category dataset
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